HOMA - PUMP TECHNOLOGY   | 1
STAINLESS STEEL
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
FOR CHEMICALLY AGGRESSIVE LIQUIDS
Ranges CH, CTP, CAMX(S), CAV(X)  |   Discharge 2“ - 6“
2 | HOMA - PUMP TECHNOLOGY
HIGHER PERFORMANCE TO MEET EVERY CHALLENGE
COMMITMENT TO QUALITY

Cable H07RN8-F (PLUS), protection hose
8 | HOMA - PUMP TECHNOLOGY
PUMP TYPE CODE: CH - CTP
RANGES AND HYDRAULICS
Range Model Motor
Power P1
(hp)
Speed Phase/
Voltages
Explosion
proof
Pump Motor
CH 432-436 20 /2 /1 (FM)
20/10 =
2,0 hp
2 = 2pole
(3450 rpm)
1 =
1 Phase 230V,
60 Hz
3 =
3 Phase
230V/380/460V,
60 Hz
Range Spherical
clearance /
Discharge
Impeller Motor
Power P1
(hp)
Speed Phase/
Voltages
Explosion
proof
Pump Motor
CTP 50 M 80 /2 /1 (FM)
50 = 2”(50
mm)
53 = 2”(50
mm)
50 = G2½ AG
53 = G3 AG
M =
closed
single
channel
impeller
80/10 =
8 hp
2 = 2pole
(3450 rpm)
4 = 4pole
(1750 rpm)
1 =
1 Phase 230V,
60 Hz
3 =
3 Phase
230V/380/460V,
60 Hz
HYDRAULIC SELECTION
Discharge:
 BSP 2” M
 BSP 2½” M
 BSP 3” M
 3” (DN 80)
IMPELLER
Different impeller designs are available to provide
optimum performance and reliability with various liquids
and operating conditions.
IMPELLER SPHERICAL CLEARANCE:
The pumps are available with impeller spherical clearances
from 3/8” (10 mm) to 2” (50 mm) according to pump range.

and sludge with solid particles
HOMA - PUMP TECHNOLOGY   | 9
PUMP TYPE CODE:  CAV(X) - CAMX(S)
RANGES AND HYDRAULICS
Range Impeller Discharge Spherical
clearance
Speed Motor
power
Motor
frame size
Monitoring
devices
Explosion
proof
Pump Motor
C AMX 4 4 4 5,5 T (C) + (S) (FM)
C =
stainless
steel
AMX =
enclosed
single
channel
AV(X) = Vortex
AK =
enclosed multi
channel
3 =  3”
(DN 80)
4 =  4”
(DN 100)
6 =  6”
(DN150)
3 =  3”
(80 mm)
4 =  4”
(100 mm)
2-pole=
3450 rpm
4-pole=
1750 rpm
6-pole=
1160 rpm
P2 (hp) C,D,T,P C = Oil cham-
ber seal condi-
tion monitoring
probe
S= moisture
sensor in stator
chamber
available for
C,D,T,P motor
HYDRAULIC SELECTION
Discharge and suction flange:
 3” (DN 80)
 4” (DN 100)
 6” (DN 150)
CAMX(S) ENCLOSED SINGLE
CHANNEL IMPELLER
For liquids containing
impurities and sludge with
solid particles or long fibers.
CAV(X)
VORTEX IMPELLER
For liquids containing a high
level of impurities or fibrous
matter and containing gas.
IMPELLER
A range of different impeller designs are available to
provide optimum performance and reliability with various
liquids and operating conditions.
IMPELLER SPHERICAL CLEARANCE:
The pumps are available with impeller spherical clearances